
 ___________

(x)

x DROIGSA-07-0008/

copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By 

separate letter or electronic communication which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE 

RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR 

OFFER.  If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by letter or electronic communication, provided 

each letter or electronic communication makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

See Schedule

F5VHYUU13NC5

ALAMANCE COUNTY OF

Washington DC 20024

ICE/DCR

500 12th St SW
Office of Acquisition Management
Immigration and Customs Enforcement
ICE/Detention Compliance & Removals

WASHINGTON DC 20024

70CDCR

500 12th St SW
Office of Acquisition Management
U.S. Immigration and Customs Enforcement
DETENTION COMPLIANCE AND REMOVALS

See Block 16CP00010

 21

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.  IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

is not extended.is extended, 

Items 8 and 15, and returning

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14.  The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

FACILITY CODE CODE 

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

CODE 

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)CODE 6. ISSUED BY

PAGE   OF  PAGES

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.3. EFFECTIVE DATE2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

1.  CONTRACT ID CODE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

05/14/2007

124 W ELM ST
GRAHAM NC 272532802

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

 appropriation data, etc.)  SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not is required to sign this document and return    __________________ copies to the issuing office.

 ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

In accordance with DROIGSA -07-0008

x

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

X

UEI:  F5VHYUU13NC5

Contracting Officer's Technical Representative: Nashira D. Baldwin,

Nashira.D.Baldwin@ice.dhs.gov

Alternate Contracting Officer Technical Representative: Debbie Adams,

Debbie.S.Adams@ice.dhs.gov

Contracting Officer: Edward Kirksey, Edward.Kirksey@ice.dhs.gov

Contract Specialist: Lisa Garland, Lisa.Garland@ice.dhs.gov

Contractor Representative: Sheriff Terry Johnson, Terry.Johnson@Alamance-NC.com

The purpose of this modification to ICE Intergovernmental Service Agreement (IGSA)

DROIGSA-07-0008 is to:

Continued ...

16A. NAME  AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

EDWARD KIRKSEY

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

Previous edition unusable

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect .

01-26-24

Terry S. Johnson



ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

 2  2
CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF

ALAMANCE COUNTY OF

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)

DROIGSA-07-0008//P00010

        1) Extend the Period of Performance through

        January 31, 2025

        2) Update Alternate COR from Hilton James to

        Debbie Adams.

        3) Incorporate the attached Department of Labor

        Wage Determination Number 2015-4371 Revision

        Number 22 dated 12/26/2023

        See Attached Wage Determination.

        1. In accordance with FAR 52.222-43, Fair Labor

        Standards Act and Service Contract Labor

        Standards - Price Adjustment, the above listed

        Wage Determinations are hereby incorporated with

        an effective date of 02/01/2024.

        2. The following payroll data must be submitted

        to support any request for price adjustment:

        A. Employee Name and WD Job Classification

        Title/Number

        B. Actual hours paid and/or worked.

        C. Actual hourly wage and wage rates used in

        previous performance period.

        D. Actual H&W wages and rates used in previous

        Performance period.

        E. How was H&W paid? (i.e., cash to employees or

        paid to third party?

        F. Applicable workers compensation rate (if H&W

        was paid in cash to employees)

        G. Applicable tax rates and taxable caps (Federal

        Unemployment Tax Allowance (FUTA) and State

        Unemployment Tax Allowance (SUTA).

        3. The Contractor shall notify the Contacting

        Officer of any price increase claimed under

        Clause 52.222-43 within 30 calendar days of

        receiving a copy of the completed modification

        incorporating the new wage determination.

        All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

        Period of Performance: 02/01/2024 to 01/31/2025

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



��������������������	
������
����������	�����
������������������
����������	
����	�����������������������������	�������������������������	����������
��
���
����������	������������ �!"�!#� $������� %���!#��%&!�������������������
��	���
�����	�������������������������������������������������������������������	��
�����'(')(���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������%*��
� ��+�"% �!"��!�,�'()-./01)
%"��2������++3����������
�4�3�!"�!#�����������������4�3�!"��!�,�''
���� !��������������%*��
� ��+�"% �!"3���
% ��	#��%3 ���4�3�!",�)'5'65'('0777777777777777777777777777777777777777�77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777������������������������������������������������������������������������������������! �,��!" �%� 3�38&9�� � !� $�����4�����!" �%� ��� �%���*�"��%22����:8����� !�;%��% �2�%3 � $��%;;2��%&2��+�"�+8+�<%*���% ����:8�����8"�����=��8 �4��	�����)/('6�!���=��8 �4��	�����)06->��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������7777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777��#� $���!" �%� ��3��" ������" !�!"�!�����=��8 �4��	�����)/('6�*�"��%22��%;;2��3� !����%# ���?%"8%���0(@�'(''@�!�� $����������� $���!" �%� �����������������������������������!" �%� ��3���"�<���!���= �"����A��*�@���$���!" �%� !��+83 �;%��%22��!4�����<!�B��3���%"�!; �!"��3��=����3��C�!"�!��%# �������% �2�%3 �D)1�'(�;���$!8��A!�� $��%;;2��%&2����?%"8%���0(@�'('',�����������������������<%*���% ��2�3 ���!"� $�3�<%*���� ��+�"% �!"@�������������������������������������������#�� ��3�$�*$��C�#!��%22�$!8�3�3;�" ��������������������������������������������������;��#!�+�"*�!"� $���!" �%� ��"�'('/�����������7777777777777777777777777777777777777777�77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777��#� $���!" �%� �<%3�%<%�����!"�!���������=��8 �4��	�����)06->�*�"��%22��%;;2��3� !����&� <��"�?%"8%���)@�'()-�%"��?%"8%���'E@� $���!" �%� ����������������������������������'(''@�%"�� $���!" �%� ��3�"! ���"�<������$���!" �%� !��+83 �;%��%22��!4�����<!�B��3���!���= �"����!"�!��%# ���?%"8%���0(@�����% �2�%3 �D)'�E(�;���$!8��A!�� $��%;;2��%&2����'('',�����������������������������������<%*���% ��2�3 ���!"� $�3�<%*���� ��+�"% �!"@�������������������������������������������#�� ��3�$�*$��C�#!��%22�$!8�3�3;�" ��������������������������������������������������;��#!�+�"*�!"� $���!" �%� ��"�'('/�����������7777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������$��%;;2��%&2���=��8 �4��	�����+�"�+8+�<%*���% ��<�22�&��%�983 ���%""8%22������� �!"%2��"#!�+% �!"�!"��!" �%� !����:8���+�" 3�%"��<!�B���;�! �� �!"3�8"���� $���=��8 �4��	����3��3�%4%�2%&2��% �<<<��!2�*!45<$�5*!4�!" �%� 3�777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777� % �,��!� $��%�!2�"%����%,��!� $��%�!2�"%��!8" ��!#��2%+%"��777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777����������FF
��"*����"�#� 3���:8�����
!22!<� $��	��8;% �!"%2���3 �"*FF����������	�������	���	
��.����������������������������������������
		��	���������������������()(((�.���+�"�3 �% �4���8;;!� ��"���2����%2�	��8;% �!"3



���������������	
�	��
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������	
�	��
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������	
�	��
����������������������������������������������������������������������������	��
��
���������
�	
������������������������������������������������������������
���
��� ��
����������������������������������������������������������!��"�����"����
��
�����#��������� ����	
�
���������������������������������������������������"����
��
�����#��������� ����	
�
�����������������������������������������"$��������"����
��
�����#��������� ����	
�
��������������������������������������������������������%�
��&	
�'�( ���
��������������������������������������������������"����������������%�
��&	
�'�( ���
��������������������������������������������������$�����������$����%�� �
�)��*�+�
���,�)���������������������������������������������������"�����������%�����	
�-�� ���
��	�
���������������������������������������������������������!����%� ����
�	��+��)�	��( ���
����������������������������������������������������������.�	�����
����������������������������������������������������������"����������������.�	�����
���������������������������������������������������������������������������.�	�����
���������������������������������������������������������������������������/����	����0�����������
�	
�����������������������������������������������������"����+����	����
��������������������������������������������������������"�����������!����(�����
������������������������������������������������������������������������!����(�����
������������������������������������������������������������$�"���������$����-����		��������
�	
�1&� ��'��	
2�����������������������������������$�"���������$����-����		��������
�	
�1&� ��'��	
2��������������������������������������!��"�����$����-����		��������
�	
�1&� ��'��	
2����������������������������������������������������-�����
��	�
�	
����
����������������������������������������������������$������!������	
���
�����������������������������������������������������������$�$��������������#�)������*�+��	
�	�	�����������������������������������������������$�$��������������#����
��'����������������������������������������������������������$�$��������������#����
��'���������������������������������������������������������������$�����������#����
��'���������������������������������������������������������������������������#�������(�����%�� �
�)���������������������������������������������������$����"�����#�  �'�3��)	����	�������������������������������������������������������������"�����#����'�4����������������������������������������������������������������$�����"$����#5�
�)6�����( ���
��7���� 
��	��
������������������������������������$��������������3������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������3������
��������������������������������������������������������������!�������������3������
�����������������������������������������������������������"�$��������$�����4����-�������������������������������������������������������������"����������$�����4����-�������������������������������������������������������������$�$��������$�����4����-������������������������������������������������������������������$�����������
���
����#�������(��� �
��	�������������
���6����8��'��� �����*�9�6�������������������������������������������$�������������
���
�����&���
�����	��������������������������������������������������������"������
���
����.������	�
�������������������������������������������������!���������������
���
����4������������������������������������������������������������������������+�6����&:�� ��	
�#�������������������������������������������������$�!��������������+�
���&:�� ��	
�+�
���+��)�	���������������������������������������������$�����$����+�
���&:�� ��	
�+�
���4��������������������������������������������������������!����+�
���,�)�����+��)�	����������������������������������������������������������������+�
���,�)�����+��)�	���/�� �������������������������������������������$���



��������������	�
��
������������	����	��	���������������������������������������������������������	�
��
�����	����	�����������������������������������������������������������������
���	�� !��"��
#�������������������������������������������������������$�����%����&�'
���	�&���
	�(���
��
�������������������������������������������������������$����)
	��&���
	�	��������������������������������������������������������%�***����%�����)	���"
��
���&���
	�(���
��
�����������������������������������������������$������+��'��	���	��
��� �'�(�	#
���,��!���
������$������-���	�����������������������������������������������������������������%***���$�%����.����/�������������������������������������������������������������%���***���$�%����.����//����������������������������������������������������������������***���$�$����0
��1����	�������������������������������������������������������������***���$������+��'�(�	#
�����	��	���������������������������������������������������%***���$�����������.!���	�����������������������������������������������������������$������$��������
��	2��
�	�����������������������������������������������������������***��������+!	�
�!	����
��������� �'�&���
	�,��!���
�������������3����	�����
��(�	�����
���	����������������������������������������������������%����+!	�
�!	��4��'��	������������������������������������������������������***����������+!	�
�!	��&�5
�
���	����������������������������������������������������������������+!	�
�!	��&�5
�
���	�4����	������������������������������������������$�***����������+!	�
�!	��&���
	�	���
��	�������������������������������������������������������������������	�	�����������������������������������������������������������������������6���	���(�	#
���� �'�(!���	��,��!���
�������������.�����	��
��
����������������������������������������������������������***����������3��#���	�,��	���	������������������������������������������������������***����������6�	'���	����������������������������������������������������������������%�����������4�!������
�7� 
'�������������������������������������������������������***����������8��
��	����������������������������������������������������������������***����������9�:�	�	��6	�!�'����
���������������������������������������������������***�����%������
'��	�4�!��"��������������������������������������������������������$***�����������	!��	�����������������������������������������������������������������***�����$����)	����	�,��	���	��������������������������������������������������������������������)	�
����
�����������	��	�����������������������������������������������***�����������
�'�1�.�����	�����������������������������������������������������%���***��������4������,��!���
������������� ":!������0	
#�	��������������������������������������������������������������������-	����� �������)����
�
�������������������������������������������������������������.�	�
5
�'�,��!���
�����)��	��
��� ��
�����������������������������������������������.�	�
5
�'�����
����)��	��
��� ��
���������������������������������������������������0������ ��
�������������������������������������������������������������������������0������4�7
��
��������������������������������������������������������$�������������3;6�)����
�
����������������������������������������������������������%�������������3����	���!	�'
�7����
��)�������7
�������������������������������������%��������%����3"�	7�������'
����)����
�
�����������������������������������������������������$����9
�����'��	���
����<!	���/�����������������������������������������������������$����9
�����'��	���
����<!	���//����������������������������������������������%�����$����9
�����'��	���
����<!	���///���������������������������������������������%������������'
���� ��
����������������������������������������������������������$�$�������������'
����9�:�	���	��)����
�
�������������������������������������������%���������������'
����&���	'�.��	����������������������������������������������������***



������������	
��
������	������
�
���������������������������������������������������������������	
��
��������
��
��
�����������������������������������������������������������������
������	
�
���������
��
�������������������������������������������������������������
������
������ ��������������������������������������������������!�"""��������������
������
������  ���������������������������������������������������"""��������������
������
������   ��������������������������������������������������"""��������������
������
������ #��������������������������������������������������$�������������%��
��
�&
����������������������������������������������������������������������!���%��
��
������
�
��������������������������������������������������������������������'���(��)������
�
��������������������������������������������������$��$"""����������'�
�*���(
����������������������������������������������������������������������������	
�
��
��������
��
������������������������������������������������������������������
�����	������� ������������������������������������������������������!��������������
�����	�������  ��������������������������������������������������������������������
�����	�������  +�,���
�

����������������������������������������������������������
�����	�������   ��������������������������������������������������$����������������
�����	�������   +���������
���������������������������������������$���������!������
�����	������� #�������������������������������������������������������������$���,���	�
���-&������	��
����
�����
��.������������������������������������������������,�*��������*���������(����/�����
�������������������������������������!�$��������� �0��(��
�����	������%������
�������������12�
*
���,���
�

��� ���������������������������������������������������������������12�
*
���,���
�

���  ������������������������������������������������!�������������12�
*
���,���
�

���   ������������������������������������������������������������� 

��������� ����������������������������������������������������������������������� 

���������  ��������������������������������������������������������!������������� 

���������   �����������������������������������������������������������������$���3
*���
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������3
*���)��
	�4/
��5�������������������������������������������������!���"""����������3
*���)� �0��(��
���������
��)�,)���(���������������������������������!������	(
�
�����������������������������������������������������������3
*���)������
�
���������������������������������������������������������!�����!������	
��,���
�

��� �������������������������������������������������������������!������	
��,���
�

���  ������������������������������������������������������������!������	
��,���
�

���   ����������������������������������������������������!������$����'������������ �����������������������������������������������������������$�����$����'������������  ����������������������������������������������������������$�����$����'������������   ������������������������������������������������������!��������$����'������������ #���������������������������������������������������������!������$����'������������#���������������������������������������������������������������������������
��
�%�	���3
*���)�/
��5��������������������������������������������!����������#
	�����
����0������������
�
����������������������������������������������������� �0��(��
���������
��)�%������
�������������/�(������%�������� �����������������������������������������������������������������/�(������%��������  ����������������������������������������������������!�����������/�(������%��������   ���������������������������������������������������������������/�(������%�������� #����������������������������������������������������������������/�(������%��������#������������������������������������������������������������$����/�(������'�����((��� ��������������������������-�����.��������������������



�����������	
��
�����	���

��������������������������������������������������������������������	
��
�����	���

��������������������������������������������������������������������	
��
�����	���

��������������������������������������������������������������������	
��
������
�
��������
�������������������������������������������������������������	
��
������
�
��������
�������������������������������������������������������������	
��
������
�
��������
����������������������������������������������������������������� �����!"���
��
�#����
	�������������������������������������������$�������%��������	�����	
��
�������	�
�&�' ��'�������������������������������������($�(�������������
�
�����	�
����'�����
����������������������������������������������$�������������
��'
�	����#''���
�	���������������'��)�&��������*�+�'������
��'
	���,	��-�
�.�������������������������$���������������'��)�&��������*�+�'������
��'
	���-�
�.�����������������������������$�(�����������������)�&��������*�+�'������
��'
	������	
���������������������������/$%������������	
��
���0���.�&�����������'�����
�1����
��'
	�������������������������$�������%����!.�'�
�	����&�' �	�	���
����������������������������������������������/$/%����������2��� 
����
��'
	������	
����������������������������������������������/$%������(����3��� �'���
��
���������������������������������������������������������$/������(����4���
����'��&��
����	
5�2�6�.5�7�
1��	��������������������������������/$%������(%���4���
����'��&��
����	
5�-	
����8��������������������������������������/$%������((���,	��4���
����'��&��
1�	����	
�����������������������������������������/$%������/����&�' ��'������
��'
	����������������������������������������������������$�������/����&�' ��'������
��'
	�1�	�����*�+��	�������������������������������������$�%����������&��
���	'
	�����������������������������������������������������������/$/(����������&�
	������������������������������������������������������������������/$/(�%������9���.��5�*�����������5������������.�-���
�.�#''���
�	�����%����������
:��������������������������������������������������������������$�(;;;���%�������	��
����

��.��
���������������������������������������������������$�(;;;���%������*�������������������������������������������������������������������$�%;;;���%������2���� ��5�2��
)	�<5�4�' ��������������������������������������������$�(;;;���%�/�����������5�=��.�������������������������������������������������������$�(;;;���%�������������5�4�' ���5�*��'����������������������������������������������$�(;;;���%�������������5�4�' ���5�� ��
���������������������������������������������$�(;;;���%�%�����������5�4�' ���5�8��������������5�9���.����������������������������$�(;;;���%�/������)����4�' ����#����
	����������������������������������������������$(�;;;���%������&���	���������������������������������������������������������������$��;;;���%������8�� ��5�4�' ��������������������������������������������������������$��;;;�/������4�' ����&		��#����
�	����.�-������#''���
�	�����/������4�' ����&		��#����
	���&		��-		
���������������������������������������$�/���/������&		����.�*���4�<�������������������������������������������������������$/���������4�
�������=��.�������.���'<����#''���
�	������������2	�<��>
�#����
	������������������������������������������������������($������������4�
�������		�.���
	����������������������������������������������������$/�����������4�
������!6��.�
�������������������������������������������������������$/�����������4�
������=��.�����9�:	����������������������������������������������$%�;;;����������#�.���2�������������������������������������������������������������$/�;;;�����(������	.�'
�	��9����8	�<����2		.���	'�������������������������������������($������������� ���������'<�������������������������������������������������������$��;;;����������� ������1-�'��+��������<��������������������������������������������$��;;;�����������
	���8	�<����������������������������������������������������������$/�;;;



������������	
���
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������		
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������	�������
��
���������������������������������������������������������� ������!�
����
������!��������
������"������#

�����	����� ���������	���
������
����
���
������������������������������������������������$���� ��$������
��%��&	'������"�
	������
���
�������������������������������������$������ ���������
��%��!�
����
�(��������������������������������������������������� �)���� ���������
��%��!�
����
�((����������������������������������������������������$���� �� ������
��%��!�
����
�(((�������������������������������������������������)��)��� ���������
��%��!�
����
�*�
�������������������������������������������������������� ���������
��%�+��������������������������������������������������������������� ���� �)�������
��%�����,�
�������������������������������������������������������$������ ���������
��%�����,�,�
�-
�'���./���0������
���
������������������������������ ���� ���������
��%���	������������������������������������������������������������������ �$�������
��1�&�%������	���./���0����2�&�.3�!�
����
������������������������������(��������������������������������������������������������� �$�������
��1�&�%������	���./���0����2�&�.3�!�
����
������������������������ �)���((�������������������������������������������������������� ���������
���
��!�
����
������������������������������������������������������� ��� ������4�
5

��"�������������������������������������������������������������������� ��������6
����
�
�����������������������������������������������������������)������ � �������������+�!��������
�������������������������������������������������������� �������������&�5������������������������������������������������������������$�$���� �)����.
�
���
���+�!��������
����������������������������������������������� ������ ������.
�
��	��
����
���
����!��������
��(���������������������������������� ��)��� ������.
�
��	��
����
���
����!��������
��((������������������������������������$��� �� ���.
�
��	��
����
���
����!��������
��(((��������������������������������)������ �)����-�6��
��	�������������������������������������������������������������������� �$����-�����
��0��5���0�!�
����
���������������������������������������������������  �����-����.7���'�������"����������������������������������������������������������  �����-��
�8�����6���	���5���0�!�
����
������������������������������������� ��)���  �����-��
�8�����6���	���5���0�#�����	����������������������������������������) ���  �����9�����
�!��������
���	������������������������������������������������$��)���  �����9�	��������	���./���0����!�
����
������������������������������������� �)����  �����9�	��������	���./���0�������,�
���������������������������������������$������  �����9�	��������	���./���0�����	��������������������������������������������������  $����9���0����(�������������������������������������������������������������������  $����9���0����((�����������������������������������������������������������$�$����  $ ���9���0����(((����������������������������������������������������������������� ������*�����'+�:����
���	�����������	�����	���'�������������������������������) ��!�
����
�������������������������������������������������� ������*�����'+�:����
���	�����������	�����	���'����������������������������� ��$��!�
����
�2"�����
��-�
�
��53������������������������������ � ����*��,5�./���0����!�
����
����������������������������������������������������� ������*��,5�./���0����#�����	������������������������������������������������������ �)����(�����0����!�
����
���������������������������������������������������������� �)����&�6	���	�5;���
����!�
����
���������������������������������������������� ��� ������&�6	�����������������������������������������������������������������)�<<<��� ������&	
��0������������������������������������������������������������������� 



������������	
��
��������
���	
��
	
���	��������������������������������������������������������	
������������
���	
�������������������������������������������������������������������
���	
�����
���
��
�������������������������������������������������������������
����� ���
	
��	����!���������������������������������������������������������������
����� ���
	
��	����!!��������������������������������������������������������������
����� ���
	
��	����!!!����������������������������������������������������������������"�� 
���������������������������������������������������������������������#�����$%%�	
�&������	
�'
����
������������������������������������������������������#�����(����
��������
���	
����������������������������������������������������������#�����(��
%���
��������
���	
�������������������������������������������������������������(�)*+
��������
���	
����������������������������������������������������������������(�
)���)��	�,���
*���
	
���	��������������������������������������������������������'�  
��������������������������������������������������������������������������#����,	��
��
	
���	����������������������������������������������������������������������,


���
����-��.
��������
���	
�����������������������������������������������������,*����/� ��
��
	
���	����������������������������������������������������������������
�
	�**)��	��������
	
���	�!�����������������������������������������#��������������
�
	�**)��	��������
	
���	�!!�������������������������������������������������������
�
�
��
�0��
*����������������������������������������������������������#����������-
��
���1�*+��������������
���	
����������������������������������������������������-
���2����
��������������������������������������������������������������������#����-���	��%��-��.
���������������������������������������������������������������������-���"��.
�������������������������������������������������������������#�����������(
�������3

���$		)�����������������1��
����� 
�����������������������������������������������������������#��������#����1
����1��
�&��
���������������������������������������������������������������������1
����1��
�1
��
��1�
�.�������������������������������������������������������������1
��
�&��
������������������������������������������������������������#�������������4�*����'
����
���&���,)������,
�5�	
����������������������������������#�����1������������������������������������������������������������������*
*�.
��������������������������������������������������������������#�����������(�����&���,���
*�$�
��������$		)�����������������6���
���
��
������������������������������������������������������������������������,
"� 
�(�����$�
���������������������������������������������������������������#����,����������/� ��

������������������������������������������������������������������7
����������/8)��*
����
��
���������������������������������������������������������-��
����
��*
���(�����$�
��������������������������������������������������#������(���
	��5
�,
�5�	
�$		)����������#������&���*������������������������������������������������������������������������#��#���6�  � 
�!���
	���������������������������������������������������������������#������1���
	������$%%�	
�������������������������������������������������������#���#������1�)���,
	)�����$%%�	
��������������������������������������������������������#������2
�
	�����2� ������
���������������������������������������������������������#������2
�
������$%%�	
���������������������������������������������������������#���#�#����4��
%� 
�
�������������������������������������������������������������������#������9)����!����������������������������������������������������������������������#������9)����!!���������������������������������������������������������������������#������(���	
�$%%�	
��!�������������������������������������������������������������#������(���	
�$%%�	
��!!���������������������������������������������������������



�����������	�
��
�������
��
�������������
	���
���������������	
�
	����������������������������������������������������������
	���
���������������
�	�	����������������������������������������������������������
	���
�� 
	!�	������������������������������������������������������""�������������#
���$����%
��&#
���'��%�	�����������������������������������������"��"�������������(�)�*�
	%����������������������������������������������������������������������"����+
	!�$����%
���,$�%�-���������������������������������������������������������"��������	�
��
��$�%�&.�
��/�0
�����1�$����%
���������������������������������������"�"������	�
��
��2����
��������������������������������������������������������"����������2�
	����))���
�����������������������������������������������������������������3����24�����*�+

�����	
�
	���������������������������������������������������"�3������2����%
	��*&(
�*�/
	����������
��
�
��2�	��������3������5�
�!�	�$�%�5	
��	����������������������������������������������������3�3����3������.
��/�'��%�	����������������������������������������������������������3�3����3������(����.
�%��	����������������������������������������������������������3�3����3������2����%
	��6������������������������������������������������������������������3������2����%
	��66����������������������������������������������������������������������'��/���
�������
��
������������$�	�'	
))����
��	
��2����
����7������	�,.0�-���,�����-������������������������������$�	�'	
))����
��	
��2����
����7�2�
��
��,.0�-��,�����-����������������3��3����������$�	�'	
))����
��	
��2����
����7�'�	���
��,.0�-�,�����-������������������������������$	�/�
�
*��
��'��/����
��6����������������������������������������������������������$	�/�
�
*��
��'��/����
��66���������������������������������������������������������$	�/�
�
*��
��'��/����
��666���������������������������������������������3�����������
	�
*	
�/���'��/����
����������������������������������������������������������������������*����	��*�'��/����
����������������������������������������������������"�����	1
*�����'��/����
��6���������������������������������������������������"�����"�����	1
*�����'��/����
��66�������������������������������������������������������������8	
)��	&�$8����	
�
	�6��������������������������������������������������������������8	
)��	&�$8����	
�
	�66�������������������������������������������������������������8	
)��	&�$8����	
�
	�666������������������������������������������������������������8	
)��	&�$8����	
�
	�69�������������������������������������������������3�������������*����	��*�'��/����
��6��������������������������������������������������������������*����	��*�'��/����
��66���������������������������������������������3���������������*����	��*�'��/����
��666����������������������������������������������3�������������*����	��*�'��/����
��69������������������������������������������������3������"�����*����	��*�'��/����
��9������������������������������������������������3�������������*����	��*�'��/����
��96������������������������������������������������������3��������	
�����
��'��/����
��������������������������������������������������3�����3"������%������
��	
��2����
�������������������������������������������������������������(
:
	
�
	1�'��/����
����������������������������������������������������"3����������(
�����0��*�	�	����'��/����
��6������������������������������������������"����������(
�����0��*�	�	����'��/����
��66����������������������������������������������������;
�/��
���
��'��/����
��������������������������������������������������������������+
	
��*
�&(�*
��$�����
���6���������������������������������������������������������+
	
��*
�&(�*
��$�����
���66��������������������������������������������������������+
	
��*
�&(�*
��$�����
���666�������������������������������������������������������+
	
��*
�&(�*
��$�����
���69������������������������������������������3���������"���+��	
�����2����1�2����
���������������������������������������������������



�������������	��
�	�
����
���
���������������������������������������������������������������������	�������	������
���
�������������������������������������������������������������
���
������	��� ��������������������������������������������������������������������
���
������	���  �����������������������������������������������������!�������������
���
������	���   ��������������������������������������������������!�������������"��#�������
�����
��$"%
&���
���
���� ��������������������������������!��!����������"��#�������
�����
��$"%
&���
���
����  ���������������������������������������������"��#�������
�����
��$"%
&���
���
����   ��������������������������������������������"��#�������$"%
&�'�(�	)�*�
��	����������������������������������������!��!����������"��#�������$"%
&�'+���������������������������������������������������!��!�������������	����,���
��	��� ����������������������������������������������������!��������������	����,���
��	���  ������������������������������������������������������������������	����
-���.��/���0-�����"�����1���
���������$�����&����������������������'2�(�
�����3��0�����������������������������������������������������	����
-���.��/�'����������������������������$�����&������������������������������������	�	���45�-����*62��0��	�
����	����


2��	��������������1������������	����������������������������������������������������������������������72��1������������������������������������������������������������������888����������72��9��.����������������������������������������������������������������������������9��.�����2�������������������������������������������������������������888�������������:��3�����;�	�1		�����	����������������������������������������������888����������'�2		���72��9��.�������������������������������������������������������888������������#��9��.��������������������������������������������������������������888������������2
:���.��/�;�3�	�����������������������������������������������������888������������2
:���.��/�5���20�������������������������������������������������������������������2
:���.��/�<��.)��������������������������������������������������������������������2
:���.��/����
	����������������������������������������������������������������5��
�������2��


2��	����������������-���'�(�	)�'��
�����	������������������������������������������������888���������������������������������������������������������������������������������888����������9��:�����:�������������������������������������������������������������888����������*0-��0�������������������������������������������������������������������!����������,��3�	�,����+���������������������������������������������������������!��!����������;�-���	��)�1��0�������	�:��� ������������������������������������������888����������;�-���	��)�1��0�������	�:���  �����������������������������������������888����������5��:�	��3�1���)�	�������������������������������������������������������������������5��	�
�������������������������������������������������������������������!�������������	����	������������������������������������������������������������������������������	�(�������3����:����������������������������������������������������888����!�������
)
���3�;�-�����������������������������������������������������������������!�������
)
���3�'��
�����	����������������������������������������������������������!�������(2��������
	����������������������������������������������������������!�����������'���������:������������������������������������������������������������888����������'
������������3�=2�����������������������������������������������������888����������'2�.�)����	)�����(������������������������������������������������������������������'2�.�)��3�1����������������������������������������������������������!�888����������'2�.�)��3���
���
�������������������������������������������������������������������>�����3�5�
�����1		�����	�����������������������������������������������!�����������>�����3�5�
���������������������������������������������������������������



������������	
�	��
����	������������������������������������������������������������������������	������������ ������	�!�"�#���	�����
�������������!�	�!$!�%����$	
���&'��$��(��)�
�����*�+�,-����*�������$�.������+/��,-����*�������$�.��0��������������1���������������� �����%����
����!�	����	� ���!�����	 ��!����	��0�����������	�������������!�	�!$!�%������2$���!�	���� �&'��$��(��)�
�����*�+��	
���+/������	����$���	��"�#��	���	 ����
���������	������������	������������	���$!�	����	����
��	���%�������� �
�������(��	!�	���	���		�����	�%���������	������������	������(�������������	������������	����2$��!�	����	���� ���������	������$#�����	� �
�������	
���3���!�	�!$!�%������2$���!�	���� �&'��$��(��)�
�����*�+����������	����$���	��"�#��	���	 ����
��������	"���	����������$#��	���������%����������������� �3�'��4�5�$����	�4����
����������4��	��$
�	�����������	����4�����������"�6666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666666661���7�&'��$��(��)�
���,&).����*+4�&���#�����	��0��
�8����5��(�� ���9�
�����:�	��������4������������������	��������$#;�����������8��(����:�	������<��� ���%�����������	����������%��
�
�,�	
��	"������������	�%������$�
.��	����� ����=�	$��"��4��*�����> ��������	�����������(���
�#"�����&)4�������	��������!$������(�
���!���"����%��������$��� ����
���������(�� ����(��"��*���$������"�%���4�$�����/+���$���� ����
���������(�������"�����&!���"����!$���#�����!����
����$������
���������(�� ����������%	����	���4��	;$�"�����������������������
�	��
�4��	��$
�	�����(�	��(������?������������� �!��"�!�!#���,��������	�%����������� �!��"���������!���"��.�%���������4��	;$��
4���������������������������
�	��
�4��	��$
�	�����(�	��(������?���� ��������	�����$���	�� ��!4���������������� �!��"�!�!#���,��������	�%����������� �!��"���������!���"��.�%����������(����!�� 4�
�!������(����	��4���'$�������$��4����������	����<

����	����	 ��!����	��	���	����������2$���!�	����	
�%���������������	��$	
�������&)�����(����#������%%%�
�����(@%�
@��(��	�������<55�)::A0<3>)18�5>83&B�<C)�&��&:&>�&�3�&�9)55)�>1D�C&1&9>387��&<53��E��&59<�&7�-�����������$�4�$������*���$�������%���4����-�����*�����%�������-�+���*�����!�	����&<53��E��&59<�&�&)����*+7�-��/��������$�4�$������*���$�������%���4����-�����*�����%���4����-�����������!�	�����3���������������#��$��
��	�"�%��	���!��	����	���!���"���� ������ ��!�	����	��	�8:<���(���
���	�������������(���
�#"�&)����*+4�&���#�����	��0��
�8����5��(�� ���9�
�����:�	�����������<���	��������!�"�	��������(�����
�����%��
�����8:<��#�������	�� ����	"����
���������(�����(�
�
��$��$�	�����&)����*+��<:<3>)17���%��������
�(������	�� ������"����� ����(����%��������	������������$�������4���%������ ������"����4��	
���%������ �����/�"������5�	����� ����(�����	��$
�������%��������	�� ���	��	$�$�����(����%�������������	����	������������$�������4�%����(����!���"�
4��	
�%�����������
����������	����������	�������� ��!�	���� ���!�����%�������������!��9�
����� ������"��,8������:9�������.



��������	
�
��
����
��
�����

����
��������
���
����	

���
������
����
��� �

�� ���
!�
"
#�$��
%�� �����
&����
" �
��
%�� �����
��������
����
#�
� ��
 �
�� ��
��
�
����
��
'�
����
�
����
��
'�
����
��(��
����
)����(��
����
*� ���
��
����
+��
,�"���
"
����
�
�
)���� ���
���$
-�
'�
 ��' ��
���
��(� � � �
���
�
�
��
 ��

����
��������
�
� ���
���
���
�� �
���
�

�''����
'�
�� �
�
���

'����
�'� ��
 �
 ��
���������
�
������$.

-���
/0
)12
3$453.+�6
�))78�+����
&��)�
��*6
�7�%626�
1��+��+6�
��
8�26�+�6�6�
26)6�*6
+�6
1����&��9	4.

)��87+62
6�8���66�	

+���
��"�
�� ����
� ��

����

� 
�����
 �
�
�
�
��������
��������
�

�
(�
�
����
�:�'� ����
����
�� �� ����
��
���������
��
'���'� ��
��
����
��
�

/0
)$1$2$
8�� 
;34$

-���
34
)$1$2$
<5=4->..$

%�'����
��� 
)���� ��
��� ���
�
���� �
�
�
)���� ��
8��"�������
���
���
����
� 
���� 
?/5$<>
���
����
-��
� 
���� 
?<@3
���
���,
��
����
�

�
������
��
���
(����.
��,���
A������
��
�:��� 
'���� ��
���������
���
�
���
/0
7$�$)$
/4>-�.-4.
�
�
/0
7$�$)$
/4>-�.-45.�
 ���
��"�
�� ����
� ��

���

� 
�
'����
��"�
�� ��
���
���
�''��� ��
�
�� ��

 ����
B�(
��������$

�

��'�
�
� �
'���
�
'�
�����
'�
����
(�

�'������
��
 ����
���

�
�:��� 
���������
�

 ����
B�(
��������
���,�
"
�

 ��
'�
 ��' $#�(
 � ���
����
������
�
�
'��
"�
A��',��
�

 ��
'���� ��
�
��� ���
�
�
���

� 
�� ����
� ���
��
��� ���
�

��������
��
�

�:��� 
'���� ��
���������
��$

+�
(�
�:��� �
'���� ��
���������
���
�� ����
 ��
'����
�� ��

��A������
 �
��� 
����
����
�
�������
�� �
 �� 
'�
��� �
��	



-4.
+��
�����'� ��

��
��� ���
�
������
 �'�
�A���
�
�
���'�������
�
'����
"
'�
��� �
"
�� �
������
 �
�� ����
�
���������
��� ����
��
��� ��
��
' ��
��
���'���'� ��
�C



-/.
+��
����"
�
���������
 �
��'���
 � ��
�
�
�������
'��� ��
�
 �� �
"
��
������'� ��

��
'���� ��
��� ���
��
���"�����
�
'����
"
��� � �����
(����
�

�
�
���� ��
 �
����
��
��� ��
����"

���'���'� ��
�C



->.
+��
����"
�
��'���
 � ��
�
 �� �
"�
'��� ��

��
������'� ��

��
'���� ��
���"����
���� ��
 �
��'��
�
����� �
"
��� ���C
��



-3.
�
'��(�
� ��

��
 ��
�������
 ��
��
�� ����
 ��
��������
'�
��
���'�
��A�����
 ��
����
�����
��
�,����$

-/0
)$1$2$
;34$3==.$�
�
'���� ��
��������
���
��� �
 ��
�����'�(��
'����
�� ��

��A������
 �
�
�
 ��
�(���
�� ���
 �� 
A��������
��
�

�:��� 
'���� ��
���������
��
�
���
(� �
��' ��

4>-�.-4.
�
�
��' ��

4>-�.-45.
��
 ��
1���
��(��
� �
�����
�' $
-1����
����� �
'�
%���� �

��$
/==<D>
-��'$
43�
/==<..$

�''����
"���
 ���
��"�
�� ����
� ��

����

� 
�����
 �
�
�
�:��� 
'���� ��
��������
��"�������
��
���'�
��
 ����
 ��
�:��� ��
�
��
� ���E��$/.

��2
+2�11�)
)��+2���62�
���
&6�+�62
�%�62*62�
D
��9�+
8��
F
�7����
8��	

��
���




���������	
������
�����������
������������������������	�����������	
����	�������	�����������	���������	�	���������������	��
���������������������������������
�������������������������������	�����
������ !��������������"�����#������	��
��������������
�����������������������������������
�	���������������������	��
���
������#������
���	������$%�������������	������������������������#�������������	���	�����������	��� 	���������	�������������#����������	���������������������������	������	�����������	�������"�&&�'()(*+,-#�.(/�+�001*123�(4�&&(��5�
��������	�������	���	���

�	�����������
���������
������	����
��	�	����������
�����������	
����
���������6�������������	�
��	������	��������
��7	�	�����������������7
���	���������	�����	���������	������3�	��	���������������������������	�
�������	�
����	�
���	7	�
������
����	�
��������	�	��������������7
���	���������
��������	�����
��	�	������������������6	����������
����������
����������
��������(����������������	�	�	���	�����	�
�
��
������������7
���	������+��	�	���	6��	�������	�	���	�����������	���������	�	����������	����������
����	�����������	�	��������������7
���	��������	�����	���������	������(����
����	����	�����	�
����
���	�
����������	�
�������	���������
���(�!�
��������	�������	���	���

�	�����������
���������
������	����
��	�	����������
����������������
���������6�������������	�
��	�������	��������
��7	�	���������������� �����
�������
���	������8��������"��7
���	��������	�����	���������	������	���	��������
�����	���	�8�������������������	������������������������������������
��������
�
���	�������
����	����	��	���	������������	����	�������������������	��9��	�	��������
�����	����	���������8��������������������:�	
�������	�
��������(����
����	����	�����	�
��������	�
�������
�����������	�
���������������7
���	��������	�����	������������������	������������������������������	�	�����3������	�������	��������������

�	�����������������������������
��	�	���������	
��������������
��������������������7
���	���������	�����	���������	����	�������	���
���&&�-2�0,*;�(44,<(2=1�&&�����
�������������:�	��������������	������	������
����������������	����������� �	�������������������������>�����������������������������
��������������������������������������"������������������	��	�
��������	������������	���	�	�
� ����������	�
�������������	�
"��������	������	������7
�����������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������:�	�������������
��������	���	����3���+�
�����������4������	�������
��
�������	��������������	�������������	�
�����������������
�	����?3�������������������������������	����:�	�����������	���������
��������	���������:�����������������	�������	�������������������	���������
������������������������������������	��������������	�	������������	����������	�
�������	���������	��������������
���	�	�	������������
���������������������������������������������8���������	����
��������	���	��������� 	�������������������������	����������	������
�	�	�
��
��������
���	�	�
��������	���������������������������	��	�
����������������	����	���
��������������������������"����	�������������
���������������������	�
�



�������������	�������
�������
�������
��������
�
����	�������
��������������
�����������������	������
�����������
�����
��������
������������������������
�������
�� �������!��
������ ��������������
�������������
���
���� �"�
������������������
�#��
���������	�� ��
����������	������
��	 �����"����� ��������"���
�	����
	�� � �����
��"�����
��
�������������	 ��� �������
������
��	��������
�������!��������
����������$���
������	���
�	���!������	���
�	��
��!�� �����
�!����������
�����������
������
��������
�#��
�������������� ������!��
���!�
������
������
�����������	��	�����%%�&'()*+'�+,-.(/+.�/+.�0*('+.,(1�,2�,++34/.*,-&�%%.���������������� ����������
�5�!���� ��� �������
�����������	
�!������������&�
��	��+���
�	��/	��0�
�	��
�����,		������������2�����'��������(��������6���������&�����!�
�786����� ��������
���������	������%%�('93'&.�2,(�/3.�,(*:/.*,-�,2�/00*.*,-/;�+;/&&*2*+/.*,-�/-0�</$'�(/.'��&�����
��2�
��6===��&2>6===��%%+����
���	��4
�	���?.���	���
�	���"�����	�
����  �
�#��
�����������	 ���������
��	����� ��������	��������� ��������
�����������	��������!����� ���������
�����	���
�	���������������
�����!����
��
�������������
��
����!������	 ������	������ ���������������"������
�����������!��	 ���������!������	���
�	��
�����������
��������
������! ��
� ��������������������
��
����� ��� �������  �	����
������!���������	���� ������	 ������	���������������	 ������	������� ���������������"������
����������&���7@�+2(�=���!��7��������&�	��	����
���"��
�	���
������  �!������������!������	���
�	��
��
��
����������
��
���	�����	���
�	����
��!����	���� ������	 �������������� �������&���7@�+2(�=���!��7���������.���<�"���������
�0�����������  ������������ �����
������������	����
����	 ������	���������"��
��������A�
��
��"��!�����������	�����  �!�����������  ���� ��������
��
���"��������	 ������	�������
���������
������������
��������	��	���
�	����
�������
��
����!��������������	 ������	��������2�� �
�����������	���� ��������� ����������	�������������"
���������!����������
��������
��������A�
���  ������
������!������<�"���������
�0��������
��
��	�������������������	��	 ���������� ������	�����	���	���
�	����
�����  �!������� �������������/	�����������	���
�	�����&���7@�+2(�=���!��7�������<������ ��� ����"������
�����������
����	 ����������	���
�	���������
����&2>6===����� ��!���
���
�����
���	����"������
���������������	����	 ��������������!��	����
����.����
�	������
��
���
��"���	����
���	��
�#�������������  ���?6��<�����
���
��"�����!��������	���
�	��
�����������������������
���	����
�����		���������������	�����������
�������
�������7��/���
�	���
�	�����
�������	���
�	��
��
���
������
������
���
�� �����"�����
��
������
�������	 ������	��������� ��������2���
� �"
�����#���� ��	���2$'����
���	���
�������	 ������	����������5�!����	
���������������
������ ����
��
���������"��
����������	 ����"�����
�������
�"�
���"������"
��������
�����"
�������������������
�B���
��
��������������������� ���������� ������
����
�����
�������������
�B���
��
������������������� ������������ �����.����
���
������ ��!����!��������������



�����������	�

����	��	�����	�
��	��	����	�
���	���
	��������	���������	�
	���������	���
����	���	��������	�������	�
�	�����������	�

����	�������	�
�	��������	������	���	��������	�������	�	������	�
	�
�	�������	�����
��	���
	�
�	��������	���������������	���	���������	��
��������	���������	�
�	��������	�
	�
�	����������	���	�
�	����������	��	�
�	 �!�	"���������	�
	#�����	$���	���	%���	"��������	
��	������	�!��	&'	()*	+�,����&�������+�	$��
��	��	����	�
	��������	�
�	$���	���	%���	"�������	���������	����
����	��	�����������	�
�	������	���	�����������	��	�
�	������	�����������	�

�����	��	����
���	�
�	�����������	�

����	�
��	����������	����	����	��	��-�����	��	�������	�
�	��-�����.�	�
�	�����������	�

����	���������	�
�	$���	���	%���	"���������	��������	��	�
�	�����������,�	/��
	�

�����	��������	�
���	��	
�����
��	��	�
�	����������	���
	�	�������	����	�
	���
	�������������	��	��	�
���	��	������	��	�	����	�
	�
�	����	�������������	�!��	&'	()*	+�,����&��������0�
��������	��-�����	��	�
�	*����������	����	��	���������	��	!)12+++	��	����	������$
��	���������	�	���
�������	��-�����	�
�	33!������	(�������	4��	"��������	�
	5����������33	�
����	��	����	��	�������	6��	��
��������	��	������	�
��	������	��-������	���	���	���
�����	��	�	������
�������	�������	������	��	�
�	����	��������������	*��������	��	��	���	�
�	6��	������	���	�
�	��-�����	�����	�
��	���������	�
��
��	�	�����	��	��������	��	��	��������
��	����	��������������	(��
��������	���	���	��	����	��	����
�������	������	��������	��	���������	������
��������	������	��	�
�	����	�������������	�!��	&'	()*	+�2.&����2���3								


	5.1.1-P00010-DROIGSA-07-0008
	5.1.1-P00010-WD-2015-4371-rev 22

		2024-01-29T13:46:29-0500
	EDWARD H KIRKSEY




